

2nd on the bill
2nd and final bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Constn of road					
from Hanuman Nagar To Hindia					
under M/R-3054					
Agency - Bhagya Narayan Yadav					
Agreement No- 03 HSD/24-25					
Agreement Value- 4075107=00					
Constn Cost - 3072067=00					
Maint. Cost - 1003040=00					
Date of start - 08/10/2024					
Date of completion 07/07/2025					
Constn of Parapet wall					
① Brick Masonry work in					
em(1:3) in parapet					

2 x 6.00 x 0.40 x 0.60 =	2.88 m ³
② Plastering with em(1:1)	
Side 4 x 6.00 x 0.60 =	14.40 m ²
Top 2 x 6.00 x 0.40 =	4.80 m ²
Front 4 x 0.40 x 0.60 =	0.96 m ²
	20.16 m ²

⑤ Painting two coats	
inner coat	

8. Same as above =	20.16 m ²
--------------------	----------------------

④ Planting of Tree by	
the road side	15 Nos

③ 600 mm square sign -	1 Nos
------------------------	-------

100 600 mm square sign -	1 Nos
--------------------------	-------

100 600 mm x 450 mm -	1 Nos
-----------------------	-------

Continuation

18.3.25
52

Abstract of cost

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing and grubbing road land					
Q-VTMDP 9 ① = 0.21 hect					
e h. 76926.08/hect					1615420
(2/5) Constr of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Q-VTMDP 9 ② = 561.60 m					
e h. 256=09/m ³ h					1,43,820=0
(3/8) Brown granular sub base					
Q-VTMDP 9 ③ = 7.63 m					
e h. 3654=87/m ³ h					2,78,8420
(4/7) h laying , spreading and compacting with					
grade-2					
Q-VTMDP 9 ④ = 13.13 m					
e h. 5784=22/m ² h					75,947=0
(5/8) h laying , spreading and compacting with					
grade-3					
Q-VTMDP 9 ⑤ = 25.17 m					
e h. 5042.84/m ² h					1,26,928=0
(6/9) Brown lime road width					
enclosure (SSV)					
Q-VTMDP 9 ⑥ = 335.60 m					
e h. 57.07/m ² h					19,153=0
(7/9) h and laying mix					
road					

Continuation

409886=0

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q-VMDP 9 ⑨ = 489.7511					
e h 261.52/11 = h					128079 = a
(8/11) Provn Tack coat with emulsion (Rs. 11)					
Q-VMDP 10 ⑩ = 4418.3411					
e h 19.60/11 = h					86599 = a
(9/13) Provn and laying SDRC					
Q-VMDP 10 ⑪ = 98.1611					
e h 15107.61/11 = h					1482963 = a
(10/16) Provn and fixing km stone					
Q-VMDP 10 ⑫ = 2 Nos					
e h 3377.67/each h					6755 = a
(11/17) Provn and fixing 200 mm stone					
Q-VMDP 10 ⑬ = 4 Nos					
e h 890 = 43/each h					3562 = a
12 600 mm equilateral					
(20/20) Q-VMDP 10 ⑭ = 3 Nos					
P 14 ⑮ = 1 Nos					
				4 Nos	
e h 4630.07/each h					18520 = a
(13/21) 600 mm circular					
Q-VMDP 10 ⑯ = 3 Nos					
P 14 ⑰ = 1 Nos					
				4 Nos	
e h 6079 = 69/each h					24319 = a

Continuation

2160683 = a

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/22) 600mm x 450mm					
Q-VINOP 10(19) = 1 Na					
P 14(5) = 1 Na					
2 Na					
e h 5090 = 92/each h - 10182 = 0					
(15/26) Planting of Trees by the road side					
Q-VINOP 14(9) = 15 Na					
e h 1305 = 10/each h - 19576 = 0					
(16/27) Paving and laying Road					
Paving					
Q-VINOP 10(15) = 208.40					
e h 886 = 50/h h - 184372 = 0					
(17/29) Paving and fixing M/R					
informative sign board					
Q-VINOP 11(16) = 3 Na					
e h 17262 = 05/each h - 51786 = 0					
(18/30) Brick masonry work in					
cm (17) in forest					
Q-VINOP 14(11) = 2.88					
e h - 9102/68/h h - 26216 = 0					
(19/31) Plastering with cm (14)					
Q-VINOP 14(2) = 20.16					
e h - 246 = 34/h h - 4966 = 0					
(20/32) Painting two coats primer					
coats					
Q-VINOP 14(3) = 20.16					
Continuation					245780/20

Material Statement		10/	seigniorage fee
① B/W (1:3) - 2.88 m ³			
(a) Bricks - 1440 Nos			
c 5.37 / each	773 = 6		
② sand - 3.024 m ³			
c 577.80 / m ³	175 = 0		
③ Plastering - 20.16 m ²			
(a) sand - 0.51 m ³			
c 577.80 / m ³	29 = 0		
Total - Seigniorage fee		977 = 0	
18-3-35			

~~Al L. 6/1/2018~~

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Amount of Payment.				20,32,150/-	
By S. S. -				10,10,000/-	
By J. S. S. -				17,57,200/-	
By Lab. Com. -				20,32,200/-	
By C. W. T. -				17,57,200/-	
By S. S. T. -				17,57,200/-	
By S. fee -				19,50,000/-	
" Royalty -				37,40,000/-	
" Ded. -				1,80,340/-	
By C. F. M. S. -				18,51,810/-	
				20,32,150/-	
Passed for 20,52,180/-					
Twenty lakh fifty two thousand					

one hundred fifty only.

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Div., Chakla

31/02/05

31/02/05